Baseball
Year
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

Concession Stand
Year
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

Park
Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

Volunteer Hours per year

Baseball
Concession Stand

Description

Baseball sponsorship income
Baseball player fee income
Baseball expenses

Baseball sponsorship income
Baseball player fee income
Baseball expenses

Baseball sponsorship income
Baseball player fee income
Baseball expenses

Description
Concession stand income

Concession stand expense
Concession stand income
Concession stand expense
Concession stand income
Concession stand expense

Description
Park rental/usage income
Donations given to club
Money we spent in the park
Donations to various organizations
Park rental/usage income
Donations given to club
Money we spent in the park
Donations to various organizations
Park rental/usage income
Donations given to club
Money we spent in the park
Donations to various organizations

1,075 Hours
430 Hours

© P P PH P P

€ P P P P P P P P P Ph P

Amount

4,250.00
25,970.00
32,278.71

7,500.00
33,900.80
34,666.96

5,750.00
36,908.03
40,119.01

Amount
5,569.26
3,044.94
8,256.74
5,034.53
6,363.56
2,717.21

Amount
2,530.00
1,353.54
8,496.26
6,585.75
3,030.00
1,604.00

13,947.56
2,116.00
2,180.00
1,000.00

17,436.33
3,470.00

We had a loss of $2,058.71 for 2023 baseball program

We had a profit of $6,733.84 for 2024 baseball program

We had a profit of $2,539.02

(Fall ball is still going on)

We had $2,524.32 in profits

We had $3,222.21 in profits

We had $3,646.35 in profits



