Baseball				
<u>Year</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
2023	Baseball sponsorship income	\$	4,250.00	
2023	Baseball player fee income	\$	25,970.00	We had a loss of \$2,058.71 for 2023 baseball program
2023	Baseball expenses	\$	32,278.71	
2024	Baseball sponsorship income	\$	7,500.00	
2024	Baseball player fee income	\$	33,900.80	We had a profit of \$6,733.84 for 2024 baseball program
2024	Baseball expenses	\$	34,666.96	
2025	Baseball sponsorship income	\$	5,750.00	
2025	Baseball player fee income	\$	36,908.03	We had a profit of \$2,539.02
2025	Baseball expenses	\$	40,119.01	(Fall ball is still going on)
Concession Stand				
<u>Year</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Amount</u>	
2023	Concession stand income	\$	5,569.26	
2023	Concession stand expense	\$	3,044.94	We had \$2,524.32 in profits
2024	Concession stand income	\$	8,256.74	
2024	Concession stand expense	\$	5,034.53	We had \$3,222.21 in profits
2025	Concession stand income	\$	6,363.56	
2025	Concession stand expense	\$	2,717.21	We had \$3,646.35 in profits
Park				
<u>Year</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Amount</u>	
2023	Park rental/usage income	\$	2,530.00	
2023	Donations given to club	\$	1,353.54	
2023	Money we spent in the park	\$	8,496.26	
2023	Donations to various organizations	\$	6,585.75	
2024	Park rental/usage income	\$	3,030.00	
2024	Donations given to club	\$	1,604.00	
2024	Money we spent in the park	\$	13,947.56	
2024	Donations to various organizations	\$	2,116.00	
2025	Park rental/usage income	\$	2,180.00	
2025	Donations given to club	\$	1,000.00	
2025	Money we spent in the park	\$	17,436.33	
2025	Donations to various organizations	\$	3,470.00	
Volunteer Hours per year				
Baseball	1,075 Hours			
Concession Stand	430 Hours			